
Global Manufacturing
6315 Traffic Avenue, Ridgewood, NY 11385 | 718.257.2111

Our Global Manufacturing Ground Rod Clamp offers a hex-shaped 
dead bolt compatible with Solid Wire.  This ground rod clamp is cast 
from high-strength, corrosion-resistant copper alloy.  A simplified,     
compact design makes for a long-lasting, trouble-free connection.  
Available in 1/2”, 3/4”, 5/8”, and 1”. 

Features

Sizing and Features

Global Manufacturing-
Ground Rod Clamp

•Approved for direct burial in ground and concrete
•Corrosion resistant bronze construction
•Securely connects a grounding conductor to a drive
•Bronze with Stainless Steel Screw
•Wire Size Min. 10 SOL
•Wire Size Max. 2 STR

Outer Diameter

A
1.22
1.47
1.41
1.65

B
.75
1
.90
1.25


