Global Manufacturing-Ground Rod Clamp



Features

Our Global Manufacturing Ground Rod Clamp offers a hex-shaped dead bolt compatible with Solid Wire. This ground rod clamp is cast from high-strength, corrosion-resistant copper alloy. A simplified, compact design makes for a long-lasting, trouble-free connection. Available in 1/2", 3/4", 5/8", and 1".



Sizing and Features

Product	Size	Product Description	Box	Outer Diameter	
			Qty.	Α	В
GRC12	1/2"	Ground Rod Clamp	50	1.22	.75
GRC34	3/4"	Ground Rod Clamp	50	1.47	1
GRC58	5/8"	Ground Rod Clamp	25	1.41	.90
GRC10	1"	Ground Rod Clamp	50	1.65	1.25

- Approved for direct burial in ground and concrete
- Corrosion resistant bronze construction
- Securely connects a grounding conductor to a drive
- Bronze with Stainless Steel Screw
- Wire Size Min. 10 SOL
- Wire Size Max. 2 STR



